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52.4844.20
53 .0644.28
53.1944.31
53 .2444.33
53.3044 .43
53.3844.47
53.4844.51
54.0844.57
54 .1044.58
54 .1644.59
54.3145.12
54.4745.14
54.4945.15
55.1545.33
55.2245.38
55.5345.47
56.2745.48
56.4745.51
57.0445.54
57.0745.58

46.06
57.5246.09
58.1846.16
58.4146.25
59.2646.33

61.1546.36
62.204 44
63.0846.47
64.34

46.55
67.1846.59
74.0847.07

47.11

47.23

47.28
47.34

47.38
47.41

47 .54
48-06

48.15

48.18

48.21

48.25

48.33
48.55

49.05
49.09

49.11

49.15
49.20

49.30
49.33

49.43

49.56
49.59

50.00

50.02

50.06
50.11

50.28

50.33

50.34

50.48
51.07

51.51

52.00

52.11
52.12

52.14

52.16
52 .22

52.27

Sunday Sth December 2005: Round 2 - Enslow Quarry
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Bill
Gareth
S i mon
Martin
Cliff
Tom
Phil
Duncan
Simon
Graham
K.

A1 an

Vince
Chris
Bob
Rob

Andy
Guy
Dean

Andy
Graham
James

Rob
Mark

Phi 1 ip
Adam
Dorian
Barry
Glyn
Andrew
M.
Chr i s
Kirk
Derek

Leo

s.

Frank

Paul
Dan

Dave

Jeremy
Ian

Matt
N i ck
Stuart

Mike
COI in
Dick

Jerry
Andy
Colin
John

Gareth
Richer
Pete

Brian
J.

David
David
Steve

Simon

Andy
Tony
Tony
Stephen
Jamie
Pat

Mike
pete

Richard
JeanLuc

Pete

Dave

Mark
Mike
Geof f
John

Leggate
Petts

Piper
Pitts
Mills
Fi sh

coy
Atkinson

Wool ley
LeGood

Fowler

Darbyshire
Davies
Davi s
Ferris

T raynor
Bird
Tucker

Stringfellow
Rhoades

Bridges
Finnigan
Findlay
Herd
Cast I e

Smi th

Bloomf ield
Pr i tcha rd
Grove

Phillips
Brough
Adams
Breaker
Brooke-Little
Parfitt

Bailey
Grimsdale
Williams
Coates

Smeddl e
Richardson
Lane

Bull
Twinn
Dunmore
O ' Hare

Kearn

Ross

Sleight
Tapley
Cri tchf ield
Smi th
Horner

Cook
Fiddian
weaver

Williams
Berger
Rivett
Lord
Smi th
Maddison
petruso

Elverd
O ' Shea
Read
Beerl ing
Hennessy
Newhouse
Cou dre t
Chive rs
Roberts
Pontin
Jones

Raynham
Warnock

Cir
Wit
ChW
Cir
Whh

Hig
Ban

Cir
Hkn
Wit
Wds

Chw

Cir
Whh

Swi
Chw
Whh
Swi
Eyn
Kid
Tkt

Hed
Oxf
Wit
Cir
Chw
Ban

Eyn
Wit
Cir
Wds

Eyn
Wds
Wit
Hed

Oxf
Abn
Chw
Whh

Abn

Alc
Tkt

Abn
Hed
cir
Tkt
Chw
Chw

Cir
Hkn

whh

Hed
Swi
Kid
1--1kn

wit
Abn

Swi
Whh

Swi
Wds

Ban
Cir
fids

Hed
Wds

Hed

Abn
Alc

Abn

Tkt
Kid
Hed

Kid

U20

VI

S

VI
VI

VI

VI

VI

s

s

s

VI

s
s

s

VI

VI

s

s

s

VI
VI

s
s

VI

VI

VI
VI

s

VI

VI

VI

s
VI

s
VI

s

s

VI

s
s

s

VI

s

v2

165
166

167

168

169

170
171

172
173

174

175

176

177
178

179

180

181
182

183
184

185

186
187

188

189

190
191

192

193

194

195
196

197
198

199

R.
Ma rt in
Wa rren

Ashley
Ged

Tony
Kevin
Mike
Keith
Nigel
M.

Andy
Stan

Dick
Geoff
Phil

Graham
paul
Brian

Terry
Dave

Peter
Peter

Andy
Gordon

Brian
J.

Kit
Ross
Trevor

Andrew
John
Mi ke
Graham

John

McDona 1 d
Johnson
Harrison
Fox

Taylor
Curry
Byrne
Search
Morgan
Lambert

Gidman
McDonald
Chambers

Wal dron
Smi th
Bevis
Norris
Bur sneII

Page
Grant

Howse

Marshall

Humphreys
Bartlett

Fog
Ridley
Greenhil 1
Villiers

Logan
Lang rish
Munday
Norman sell
Thomas
Day
Spooner

Bor

Eyn
Ban
Swh

Hed
Cir
Hed

Kid
Wit

Wit
Chw
Tkt

Cir
Ban
Ban

Hed
Alc

Alc

Swh
Hed

Oxf
Tkt

B an
Kid
Wit
Wds

Hed

Kid
Hed

oup
Cir
Hed

oup

s

s

U20

s

s

VI

VI

VI

VI

Race 7: Men

Round 2 : Enslow Quarry
Team Results

Division I

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Headington

Abingdon A

tney A

Woodstock A

Hook Norton

Cirencester

White Horse

Woods tock B

Division 2

I

2

3

4

5

6

Headington

Eynsham A

Cherwell A

B

Swindon Str

Team Kennet

A

79

199

214

224

342

390

406

989

335

455

473

669

719

847

1

5

8

7

3

2

17

98

26

36

9

39

Headington C

4

14
12

35

16
30

10

44

15
74

21

88

25

92
120

153

32

51
53

69

33
90

64

107

66

131
99

133

6

19
27

43
23

11

46

18
84

31

91

29

103
122

37
61

58

72

60
101

67

142

77
135

111

141

13

22

28

49
24

20

86

52

62

95

34
106

150

191

83

59

108

75
10S

104

147

110
161

124

154
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2

3
4

5

6
7

8

9

10
II

2 — Enslow

Witney A
Radley A
Abingdon

Quarry
Page S of 10.

7 Oxford City

Division 3

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

II

12

13

14

15

16

Abingdon B

Banbury A

Witney B

Alchester A

Cirencester

Highworth A

Cherwell B

Abingdon C

StEdwards Sch
Oxford City
Team Kennet

Banbury A
White Horse

Witney B
Eynsham A

B

935

548

628

646

871

929

990

1091

1125

1133

1182

1192

1206

Banbury B

Bourton A

Headington E

41

50

47

73

56

102

42

115

129

109

156

40

123

57

167

165

192

71
186

82
63

94

76

97

70

159

114
138

55

200

127

176
132

160

143

172

157
171

168
200

145
190

196

200
179

200

200

200
193

200

112

200

68
87

78

116

80

113

100

174
119

152

93

200
136

200

146

200
162

189

163

181

184
200

173

200

199

200
180

200

200

200
195

200

2

14
20

30

37

33
8

125

200

81
126

79

151

89

118
130

182

134

170
200

200

137

200

158

200
164

194

169

185
200

200

175

200

200
200

188

200
200

200

198

200

Race 6: Women

Round 2: Enslow

Division I

Quarry

Kidl ington A

Headington D

Swindon Har A

Witney C

1

I
3

4

4
6

7

8

Banbury A
White Horse
Cirencester

Headington A
Team Kennet A
Witney A
Abingdon A
Headington B

Division 2

oxf Uni press A 1252

1314

1365

1378

Overall team standings after Round

Race 3: U13 Boys
Round 2: Enslow

I

2

5

6

7

Radley A
Team Kennet

Bicester A
White Horse

Oxford City
Team Kennet

Abingdon A

41

36

48

49
53

68

69

53
87

103

27

35

25

35

30

84

129

56
110

123

106
161

168

164

165

180
178

135

240

224
20S

219

413

209

223
228

260

243

224
260

31
40

32

45
58

63

66
83

59
94

22
14 =

30
61 =

54 =

80
62

107

122
89

102

143
111

127

133

157 =

142 =
14S

205

128

180
205

192

| 159

211
221

223

197

215
242

225

Race 4: U13/U15
Round 2 : Enslow

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8
9

10

II

12
13

14

Oxford City
Radley A
Team Kennet

Banbury A
Witney A
Bicester A
Oxford City
Abingdon A
White Horse

Radley B
Witney B
Cherwell A
Cirencester
Woodstock A

Race 5: U15/U17
Round 2 : Enslow

Quarry

Quarry

Boys
Quarry

17
20

28

27

40
53

I

2

3
4

S

6

7
8

8

10

II

12
13

15

16

254
17

18

19

20
21

22

23

Oxford City A
Radley A
Cirencester B

Eynsham A
Oxf Uni Press
Woodstock A
Swindon Str A

Abingdon B
Cherwell A

keadington C
A1 chester A
Hook Norton A

Headington D

Cirencester C

Wi tney

Highworth A
Bicester A

Abingdon C
StEdwards Sch

Banbury B
Eynsham B
Woodstock B

31 |
40

58

64

73

101
118

20

52

62
74

138

140
146

167

191

193
220

223

227

10

25
35

18

46
68

80

77

85

100
96

115

106

118

26

10

27

27

56

38
70

60

69

82

91
97

105

117

109

18

Race 7: Men

Round 2: Enslow Quarry

Division 1

I
2

3

4

6

7

8

Headington A
Woodstock A

Abingdon A
Wi tney A
Cirencester
Hook Norton
White Horse
Woodstock B

Division 2

StEdwards Sch A1

1

2

3

Headington B
Eynsham A
Cherwell A

72

76
80

94

111
131

135

136
146

197

49

49

55

96
96

110

146

236 |

178

199

225
249

272

295
297

322

322
323

340
36B

404

410

411

420

451
457

458

466

233

389

418

426

598
762

832

1604

893

941

954

154

165

219
212

208

420
426

615

558
486

481

79
224

199

214

390

342
406

989

335

455

473
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4

5

6
7

Swindon Str A

Oxford City A
Team Kennet A

Headington C

Division 3

Connie
Madel ine

Lucy
Jessica
Beth
Hannah

Sara

Ellie

Quarry

MacMillan
price

Anstice
Hawtin
Cousins

I

2

3

4

5
6

7

8
9

10

II

12

13
14

Abingdon B
Witney B
Banbury A
Cirencester
A1 chester A

Highworth A
Cherwell B

Kidlington A
Abingdon C
Headington D
Swindon Har A
Oxf Uni Press A
Witney C
Bourton A

Sunday

1305
1445

1559
1908

1236
1315

1358

1643

1973

2190
2256

2277

2341

2583
2620

2645
2657

2955

636

510

840

1061

688
669

730

714

1102
1200

1165

1144

1216

1401
1428

1393

1451

1590

669

935

719
847

548

646

628

929

871
990

1091

1133

1125
1182

1192

1252

1206

1365

Overall individual standings (discarded result
shown in brackets)

Race 1: Ull Boys
Round 2 : Enslow Quarry

2
4

5
5

7

8
9

10

11

12
12

14

15

16

17
17

19

20
21

22

23

23

25
26

27

27

29
29

31

32

32

34

35
36

37
37

39
39

41

41
43

44

45
46

Emi - Jane
M.

Imogen
Lauren

Holly
Verity
Beth
Sophi e
Nicola
Heidi
Rosie
Lauren

Laura

Chelsea

Elissa
Billie
Jenny
Amber
c.

Georg ia
Annie

Amy
Kira

Briony
Josie
Eloise

Georg ina
A1 icia

Megan
Honor
Hannah

Maddy
R.

Lauren

HOI 1 i anne
Rosie
Rowan

Elkirate

Dykes
Matthews

Warne

Vanzyl
Eales
Faulkner

Shayler
Stanley
Bul 1 ock
Hewitt
Brooke- t t 1 e
Stainthorp
Ki Iner
Hobson
Nurden
Clark

Meadowcroft
Eales

Whet ton
Parker
Nurden

Thomas

Cooper
Macaskill
Duff
Styler
Bowers
Bradford
Workman

Crofts
Bowers
Harris
Stevens

Willett
Smi th
Cadle
Maddi son
Read

I
2

2

4

5
5
7

7
9

10

10
12

13

13

15

16
17

17

19

19
21

22

22

24
25

26

27

28
29

29

31
32

33

34

35

William
01 i ver
Dan

Ma t thew
Josh
George
Jack
Joe

Chad
James

Alex
Adam

Martin
Cameral
Elliot
Callum
Daniel
Fraser

Lewis

Logan
A1 ex

Owen

Keiran
Fraser
Adam

Jamie
Charl es

Harry
A1 i stair
Nathan
Adam
A1 i stair
Jack

Brady
George

Hanscombe
S immons
Stainthorp
Mar shal 1
Tack

Collings
Landor

Pi t taway
Meadowc rof t
Minchin
Thomas

Ridley
Thetford
wasse11
Manners
Macarthur

Bartlett
Wilson
Was sell
Kelling

Huxley
Webb

Murphy-Hand
Ri ch
Ki I ner
Ma ddi son
Savage
Wi I son

Brackenbury
Holloway
Sexton

Pointer
Ki Iner
Blake

Oxf
Ban

Abn

Oxf
Oxf
Cir
Cir
Abn

Hed
Bic
Abn
Tkt

Hed
Cir
Cir
Abn
Ban

Wit
Cir
Ban

Cir
Wit
Rad
Abn
Whh

Tkt
Wds

Tkt

Wit
whh

Bic
Bic
Rad

Tkt
Tkt

Ban

1
2

2

3

4

4
5

6
7

7

8
9

9

10

11

12
12

13

14
15

15

16

17

18
19

20
21

21

22

26

27
29

30

1

2

(1)

(20)

(11)

(17)-
(8)

(22)

(16)

(19)-

(23)
(24)

(25)
(28)-

(31)

(1)

Race 3: U13 Boys
Round 2 : Enslow Quarry

Race 2: Ull Girls

Round 2 : Enslow Quarry

I

2

2
4

5

6
6

8

9

9
II

12

12

14
15

16

17

17
19

19

21

22

23
24

George
Nicolas
Tom
Richard
Michael
Alistair
Max

Joseph
Mark
Thoma s
P i erre
Ben

Aston

Jack
Edward

Matthew
Jack

Jame s
Owen

Dominic
Will

Tim
Ross

Mi 1 ler
Bridal I
Eastman

Cadie
Randal 1
Duff

Mitcham
Jones

Liquorish
Minchin

Dykes
Marshall
Cookson
Ni chols

Stainthorp
O ' Hara

Drewitt
Savage
Rhodes

Stepney
Rowland
CI inker
Blake
Whetter

Ban

Cir
Oxf

Oxf
Ban

Oxf

Ban

Abn
Oxf

Cir
Tkt
Wit
Wit
Ban
Ban

Wds
Abn
Tkt

Cir
Ban

oxf
Hed
Cir
Tkt
Abn

Ban

Cir
Oxf
oxf
Rad

Tkt
Tkt

Tkt
Ban

Ban

Tkt

Oxf
Cir
Abn
Cir
Bic
Wds

Hed

Rad
Oxf
Tkt

Bic
Tkt

Rad
Rad
Whh
Whh
Bic
Whh

oxf
Tkt
Tkt

Rad
Bic
Tkt
Whh

Whh

Whh

Tkt
Tkt

2

3

4
4

5

6
7

8

9

10
10

11

12

13

14
14

15

16

17
18

19

19

20

21
23

23
24

24

25

26

26

27
28

29

30
30

31
31

32
32

33

34

35
36

38

1

2
2

3

5

6

6
7

8
8

10

11

11

13
14

15

16
16

17
17

18

20

21
23

(5)
(13)
(8)
(9)

(11)

(12)
(16)

(20) =
(17)
(22)
(18)
(21)

(22) =

(25)

(28) =

(27) =

(29)

(33)-
(34) =

(36)
(35)
(37)

(1)

(3)
(5)

(9)=
(12)
(12)=

(14)
(19)
(15)

(24)-
(22)

1 Lauren

2 Abby
Hawt in
Bullock

Searchable PDF created by OCR.space (Free Version)

https://ocr.space/searchablepdf#watermark


Oxford Mail xc League 2005/6:
Page 7 of 10.

Race 4: U13/U15 Girls
Round 2: Enslow Quarry

Sunday 5th December 2005 : Round 2 - Znslow Quarry

U13

1

2

3

4
5

7
8

9

10

II

12

12

14
15

6

17
18

19

20

21

21

23
24

25
25

27

28

29

30

31

U15

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8
9

10

II

II

13

14
15

15
17

18

19

20

Gi rl s

Melissa
Danielle

Amy
Be th
Charlotte

Frances
Suzi
Rosie
Katie

Stacey
Naomi
Shona

Jade
Bethan
EI 1 en

01 ivia
Reb
Emma

Henrietta
Charlotte
Lizzie
Laura
Natalie

Lindsay
S i obhan
G.

Bethan
Hannah
s.
Zoe

Girls

Emma

Sophie
Harriet

Lucy
Katharine

Megan
Emily
Alice
Caitl in

Kirsty
Beth
Jade
A1 ice
Hannah
Jade
Emma
Katie

Faye
Emma

Sabrina

Hawt in
Anderson

Chivers
Warne

Drummond
Booker

Janchowiak
Cookson
Jackson
Pontin
Hazell
Purvis

Stanley
Walker

Murphy-Hand
Sleight
Lord
Donald
Gleeson
ward
Somers

Berg
Clark
Delahawty
Shorter
Chicken

Bridge
Crofts
Thetford
Ri chardson
CI ark

Grant

Tyers
Bradford

coldell
Smith
Robert s
Patrick
Lord
Bradley
Shirley
Newton

Hewle t t

Parsons

Mi tchell
Clarke

Evans

Williams

Copl ey
Gardner

Oxf
Oxf
Oxf
Abn
Ban

Tkt
Bic
Tkt
Rad

Tkt
Wit
Tkt

Wit
Oxf
Abn
Chw
Whh

Rad

Abn

Cir
Cir
Oxf
Wit
Oxf
Rad
Bic
Abn
Ban

Hed
Abn
Cir

Rad
Ban

Ban

Wit
Rad
Oxf
Whh

Bic
Wds

Tkt
Wit
Wit
Bic
Oxf
Rad

Rad

Tkt

Rad

Rad
Ban

1

3
s

8

9

9

12

13
14

15
16

16

19

20

21
22

24

26

29

31
31

33

36

37
37

39

41

44
46

2
3

5

6

7
8

10
15

20

24
27

27

28

30

32
32

35

36

38
43

5

6

(1)
(4)
(6)

(23)

(12)
(17)

(18)

(26)

(21)
(23)
(25)
(30)

(33) =

(41 )

(2)
(4)

(7)
(11)
(10)
(22)
(1B)
(29)
(25)

(35)
(34)

(40) =
(38)

(42)

(9)

3

5
6

7

8
9

10

11

12

12

14

15

17

17
19

20

21

22

23

U17

1

1

3
4

4
6
7

8
9

10

II

12

13
14
15

16

17
18

19

Phil

Aaron
T om

Freddie

George
A1 ex
D.

s.

Aaron

Dan
Tom

A1 i

I an

Terry
Ashley
Tom

Ed
Ma t thew
Dominic

Boys

Ed

John
Steve

Tim
David
James

Sam

George
Freddie
Ben

Robert
Lou i s
Jack
Henry
Lewis
Ian
Adam

Constant in
Joseph

Manning
Barret t

Simpson

Shires
Reynol ds
Jones

Mason
Benf ield
Evans

Hamilton

womersley
Frew
Hamil ton
Lepoidevin
Morgan
Hubbert

Dyer
Ea s tman

price
Clark

Womersley
Ewbank

Copley
Traynor
Ridley
Moorcrof t

Miller
Wood

Slemeck
Pawson
Gunn

Gill

Bibbings
P enfold
warren

Castle
Croft
Busold

McCrohon

Race 6: Women

Round 2: Enslow Quarry

Race S: UIS/U17 BOYS
Round 2: Enslow Quarry

U15 Boys

1 Rhys
2 Jacob

Glastonbury
Simmons

I

I
3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

10
12

13

U20

1

2
3

4

Women

Marha
Chloe
Nicola

Livvy
Hayl ey
Jenny
A1 ice
Jo

Kim
Jennifer

Georgina
Clare
Kelly

women

Elysia
J.
Lizzie
Laura-Jane

Lloyd
Mitcham

CogdeII
Naher

Chaundy
Manners

Munsey
Daly
Graham
Newall
Cross

Daly

Ridley
Rhodes
HOI Ioway
Chi snail

Rad
Wit
Oxf
Oxf

ste

Wit
Rad
Wit
Wit
Rad
Abn
Ste

Wit
Abn
Ste
Ban

Eyn
Tkt
Tkt

Tkt

Cir

Ste

Wds
Abn
Whh

wit
Tkt

Rad
Abn
Ste

Ste

Wit
Ste
Ste

Whh

wit
Oxf

Ste

whh

oxf
Rad
Tkt

Oxf
Oxf

Cir
Ban

Abn
Rad

Bic
Bic
Rad

Wit
Whh

Ban

Abn

10

11
12

13

14
18

20

21
22

23

23

24

26
26

27

27

28

30

32

35

1

1

2
3

3
4

7

8

9
13

14

15

17

20
22

24

29

31

14
14

15

22
25

26

30

44

44

47
61

6

7

8

19

(11)

(12)
(19)
(16)
(21)

(25)=

(28)

(31)
34 )
(30)
(32)

(6)

(8)
(10)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(IS)
(19)
(25)

(33)

(22)

(53)
(58)
(59)-

(63)

(8)

(10)
(19)
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Senior Women

Nikki
Frances
Diane

Sally
Helen
Lizzie
Adr i enne
Rachel

Lucia

Lesley
Katie
Liz
Kim

15 T Ina

Corinne

Amy
Katie
Amanda
Kate

Wendy
El izabeth
Claire
E.

Julia
Emma
Daniel Ie
s.

Sharla
Naomi

35 Women

Wendy
Jane

Ros

Sue

Michelle
Sue

Carole
Zazi
Helen
Alison
Ani ta

Lucy
Diane

Sunday 5th DecemberOxford Mail xc League 2005/6:
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5

6

7
8

9

Hannah

Claire
Lisa
D.

Kim

I

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

10
II

12

13

13

16

17

18
19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

Vet

1

2

3

4
5

6

7
8

9
9

II
12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23
24

24

26

27
28

29

30

31

31

Roberts
Goodwin
S immons
A11 en

Wheeler

Slater

Briscoe
Moore

Howard

Preedy
Gottwald
Hopkins
Ellis
To thill

Singer
Parry- Jones
A11 an

Dover

Wi thycombe
Christie
Clark
Dawson
Adams

Coughl an
Smi th
Hunter

Brocklesby
Brice
Wheat

Edwards
Gascoigne
Slater
Fletcher

Newport
Lewis

Jones

Wassell
Kelling
Armi tag e
Francis
Buzzard

Zarutsky
Phill ips
Barrell

Langsam
Barry
James

Lettings
Moore
Fischer
Rees

Rayner
Knopp
Shelley
McDowa I
zaremba

MacaskiII
Blake
Smi th
Thoma s

Morgan
Van

Burton

Phi II ips
Willett
Green

Marshall

Rad
Ban

Wds
Hkn
Tkt

Wit

Hed

Tkt

Abn

Wit
Ste
Whh

Eyn
oup
Alc

Cir
Alc

Cir
Hed
Abn

Ban
Hed

Alc

oup
Swi
Abn

Eyn
Eyn
Wit
Wit
Wds
Swi

Cir
Cir
Ban

Whh
Tkt

Ban

oup
swi
Wds

Cir
Hed

Hed
Tkt
Cir
Hed

Hkn

Wit
Whh

Hed

Hed

Hed
Abn

Abn
Chw

Hed

Hig
Chw
Wds
Abn
Abn

32
72

73
93

106

1

2

6
9

11

12

16
21

23

24

27

33
34

34

41

45
51

55

56

59

60
62

66
68

75

78

82

86
90

113

1

3

4

5
9

10

16

18
20

20

25

28
29

30

35
39

40

41

42
46

48

55

57

57

61

64

65
67

69

(37)
(97)
(73)

(4)

(13)

(18)

(28)

(38)
(51)

(45)-
(42)
(50)
(71)
(64)

(77)

(81)
(74)

(107)

(2)
(3)
(5)
(7)

(11)
(12)
(29)
(23)

(49)

(32)
(38)
(40)
(50)

(52)

(56)
(70)

(76)
(88)
(101)
(91)

(99) =

33

34

35

37

38

40

41

42

Vet

I
2

3

4

5
6

7

8
9

10

II

11

13

14
IS

16

17

18
19

20
21

22

23

23

25
26

Vet

I

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

9

Sonia
Gina
Sarah
Paula
L.

Pam

Genny
Ka ren

paul ine

Gaynor

45 Women

Gwyneth
A.

Kim
Jeanette
Pat

Helen
Sheila

Judy
Margaret
Sarah
Susan

Sheila
Lorraine
Sarah
Jane

Jane

J.

Judith
Deidre
Pat

Wendy
A.

Jan
Sandra

Lyn
He len

S 5 Women

Hilary
Kate

Ca rol
Rose

Noel
Maureen

Brenda
Kay
Kay

Quarry

Nut tall

L0dowsky
steel

Br ight
Haynes
Early
Freakl ey
Griffiths-Jean
Mitche

Hueter

Wil I iams -McDou
Shaw

Ash ton

Tayl or
Turl ey
Gascoigne
Rouse

Smi th
Ewbank
Haines
Bail ey
Ferris

Gryl 1S
Larbalestier
Sinclair
Jeffries
LeGood
Bursnel 1
Whitlock
Audra in
Petts

Kavanaugh
McCabe
Ferris

Smi th

O ' Shea
Williamson
Clarke

Webb
Blatchford
O ' Sullivan
Brown

Harries
Sole

Marie-Anne
s.

Gloria
Ross

Catherine
Edwina
Jo

Linda
L.
H.

val
Anne

Tracy
Chris
Jackie

Libby
Anita
Christine

Race 7: Men

Round 2: Enslow Quarry

I

2

3
4
s

Chris
Carl

Gareth
Ross

M.

Hig
Abn

Hig
Cir
Wit
Chw
oup
Swi
Swi
Wit

Oxf

Hkn
Chw
Wit

Hig
Hed

Eyn
Swi
Tkt
Wds

Wds

Whh
Cir
Hed

Eyn
ChW
Hkn

wit
Alc

Eyn
Swi
Wit

Eyn
Hkn

Cir
Swi

Abn

Eyn
Cir
Rad
Abn
Hed

Rad
Chw
Hkn

Cir
Chw

Wit
Wit
Wit

Hed

70

79

80

80
85

87

92

108
110

115

13
17

21

24

26
36

43

49

52
53

54

54

60

63

66

71

72
76

77

83

84
84

98
100

31

36

74

82
85

94

114

5

9

31
45

175

1
1

(95)
(96)

(17)

(31)
(48)

(67)
(78)
(62)

(89)
(86)
(68)

(105)
(104)
(109)

(112)-

(47)
(37)
(46)
(102)
(103)
(111)

(17)
(89)

Senior Men

I Steve

1 Richard

I I Iman

Tucker
Petts

Fleming
Gidman

Kimber

Bromley
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Brooke-Little

Dece±er 2005: Round 2 - Enslow Quarry

Pancho3

4 Tom

Chr i s5

6 Les
Paul7

D.7

9 Tony
John9

NicholasII

Paul12

12 Tony
Phil14

Andrew15

Chris16

18 Roger
Justin19
Martin20

Mike21
22

Luke23

24 Matt
A1 ex25

26 peter
7 Dan

Paul28

Paul29
29 Ben
31 Dean

32 Jon

33 Jason

John33
35

36

Simon
Rob38

John39
Mark40

41 Steve

42 Jason

43 Dan
Peter44
Bill45

46 Ian

Iain
48 Steve
49 Dan

50 Gary
Ant hony50

52 M.
53 Jeanmarc

Ian54

55 Dave
Adam56
Ma t t57
Ki rk58

Phi I ip59

S i mon60

Andy61
Cliff62

Tom63

Graham64

S imon64

66 K.

Andy67

Nathan68

69 Kev

Andy70
James71
Mark72

Nigel73
Adam73
Kelvin75

76 Steve

77

78 Leo

79 Stuart

Gonzales-Diaz
Bradford
Riley
Newell

Jegou
Croft
Hunn

Atygo
Baimbridge
Fernandez
Lock

Egerton
Tilsley
Barrowclough
Colbeck

Bradley
Nicholls
Dunmore

Baillie
Barlow
McNei 11

Hammersley
Scott

Godwin

pebody
Carr

Douglas
Breaker

Sheppard
Keighley
Barry
Harvey
Chalk
Hall
Pritchard
Linnell
Brookes

Tyrel 1
Austin
Daniels
New

George
Leggate
Robinson
Adams

Leighfield
Creasey
Warland

Sadler

Bairns
Williams
Drummond
Harborrow

Barnes
Adams

Castle
Piper
sears

Mills
Fish

Bridges
Woolley
Fowler
Bird
Barrowclough
Bensham
Rhoädes

Finnigan
Herd

Walsh

Smi th
Fowler
Pill
Lane

Lovell

Cir
Hkn
Hed

Abn

Wds
Wds

wit
Wds
Abn
Wit
Abn

1--1kn

cir
Hed

Wds
Cir
He d
Wit
Cir
Hed
Abn

Wit
Hed

Chw

Whh
kig
Eyn
Wds

Swi
Swh

Abn
Ked

Wds
Ban

Wds
Kkn
Eyn
Swi

Hig
Whh
Wds

Cir
Ban
Tkt

Swi

Alc
Wit
Hkn
Wit
Tkt

Ban
Cir

Wds

Oxf
Chw

Eyn
Whh

Hig
Eyn
Hkn

Swi
Cir
Swi
Swi
Kid
Hed
Chw

Wit
Wds

Swi
Alc
Wds

Hed

2

3

4
5

7

7
8

8
9

12

12
13

15
19

19

20
21

22

23

24
26

27

30

32

33
34

36

36

38
40

40

45

46

51

52

53

54

55

58
59

60
63

64

66
69

70
70

74

76

77
78

81

83

85

86
90

91

92
93

96

96

98

102

103
104

107

109

111
113

113

116

117

118
122

124

(4)
(3)

(10)

(11)

(16)-

(20)

(48) =
(26)
(28)
(39)
(25)

(74)
(41)
(62)
(44)

(44)

(46) =

(69)
(49)

(61)
(82)

(88)
(72)
(66)

(80)

(88)
(76)
(98)
(84)

(114)
(120)
(112)

(95)

(108)-

(104)

(120)

(130)
(136)

80

81

82

83
84

85
86

87

88

89

90

92
93

94

95
96

97

98

99

100

101
102

103

104

105

Vet

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9
10

II

II

13

14
15

16

17

18
19

20

21
22

Dan

Steve

pete
Richer
Mike

S tephen
c.

Tony
Jami e
Mike
Pet

Richard
Sean

Mike
Warren

Ashl ey
T.

Andy
Nick
Dan

Terry
David
John
Mark

40 Men

Vasili

Crispin
Nick
Tom

Trevor

Mark
L.

Stuart

Simon
Dave

Carl
Dominic

Dave
Mike
Martin

Andy
Ian
Chris
Martin
Heinz
Rick

Paul24

Phil25

26 Gary
Kevin27

Neil28

Alan29

30 Tim
Martin31

Phil32

Tim34

34 Ken

Alan36
Chri s36

Malcolm38

Rob39

40

Andy42

Paul43

Dave44
Mark45

46 J.

Williams
Rivett
Bull

Lang sam
Horner

Hinde
Elverd
Mower

Maddi son
O Shea

Beerl ing
Hennessy
Newhouse

Gray
Jone s
Harrison
FOX

Digweed
McDona Id
Andrews
Brice
Grant

May
Bones
Wilson

savage

Zverev

Richards
Hetherington
Pont ing
Munt

Dixon
Tankard
Bowden
Shil ston

cartwr ight
Wright
Thompson
Swords

Wright
Hill
Townsend
Warne

Meadowcroft
Jame s

Fray
van - Zyl
Parsons

Clack
Thomas

Mort

Ferris

Pringle
Reynolds
Osman

Pitts

Huxley
Osman

Chard
Darbyshire
Noble
Brown
Haddre 11
Hamil ton

Stepney

Brackett
Murlin

Gluning
Moss

Abn
swi
Tkt

Cir
Hed

Hig
Cir
Kid
Wds

Wds
Wds
ked

Nig
Kid
Ban
S wh

A1 c

Chw

oup
Swi
Swh
Wit
Abn
Wit
Tkt

Ked
Whh
Tkt

oxf
Oxf
Wit
Whh
Abn
Whh
Wds

Oxf
Cir

Eyn
Wds
Abn

Hed
Eyn
Tkt

Wit
Wit
Abn

Chw

oup
Cir
Swi
wit
swi
Cir
oxf
Wit
Swi
Wit
Hed
Chw
Hkn

Ban

Abn
Abn
Hed
Wds

Whh
Cir
Kid

126
129

131

139

141

144
145

146

150

153

155
156

157

159

162
167

168

170

176

178
182

184

210

216
217

227

6

13
14

17

18

21

23
24

25

28

29
29

30

31

32

35

37

38
39

43

47

48

49
52

57
62

64
65

67

68

71

71
73

73

75

75
78

79

81

82

85
86

87

89

90

(141)
(147)

(148)

(152)

(157)
(183)
(168)

(222)

(6)

(15)
(33)

(27)

(42)
(43)
(59)

(63)
(60)
(57)
(77)
(132)
(83)

(91)

(92) =

(84)

(112)
(94)
(99)
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Sunday

Cir
Chw
Ban

Alc
Chw
Whh

Whh

Tkt
Cir

Eyn
Wit
Cir
Cir
Wit
Hed
Whh

Chw
Abn

Abn
Whh
Cir
Chw
Chw

Hkn

Cir
Whh

Swi
Hkn

Wit
Abn
Hed

Whh

Ban

Hed
Cir
Ban

Hed
Abn
Abn

Abn

Cir
Tkt
Cir
Alc
Wds

Hed
Hed

oup
Cir
Hed
Chw
Wit
Wit
Wit

Wds
Abn
Oxf

Hed
Abn
Hed
Alc

Eyn
Eyn
Abn
Ban
wit
Cir

Chw

Ban

December 2005 : Round 2 - Enslow

Evan
48 Duncan

Guy
Andy50

Vince50
Chris52

Rob53

54 Dean

Rob
Dorian56

Andrew57

58 M.

Chris59
60 Jon
61 s.

Frank62

63 Jeremy
Brin64

65 Andy
66 Ian

Dave

Col in68
69 Jerry

Andy70
John71

Tim72

Gareth72

75 J.

David76

Davi d77
78 Hanno

Simon79

Tony
80 Ian

Chris82

Luke83

84 Pat

Nick85

85 JeanLuc

87 Dave

87 Ian
89 Mark

Will90

91

92

93 Ross

Andrew94

John

Mike96

Graham97

98 Alan
Ri chard99

100
Charl i e101

Vet 50 Men

MichaelI

2 B ryan
Robin3

4 Dave

ChrisS

6 Gary
Laurie7

8 J on
9 Tony

Mark10
Thorn t onII
Phil12

Graham13

Bob14
Graham15

16 Barry
Glyn17

Fergusson
Atkinson
Tucker
Crof t
Davies
Dav i s
Traynor
Stringfellow
Findlay
Matts

Grove

Phill ips
Brough
Young
Parfitt

Bailey
smeddl e
Butler
Church
Richardson

Kr.opp
Tap I ey
Ross

Sleight
Critchfield
Will son
Smi th
Cook
Weaver
Williams

Berger
Nickau
Lord
Petruso

Smi th
Sherrington
McCutcheon

Rowe

Coudret
Robert s

Fletcher
Pontin
Moffatt

Cherry
Greenhi I

Logan
Munday
Normans ell
Thomas

Day
Thoma s

Stockting
Harrison
Batts

Hailey
Vaughan
Scholfield
Wheeler
Nellins
Ri chards
Hurman

Burgess
Whiélock
creasey
Greenl and

Coy
LeGood
Ferris

Chapman
Bl oomf ield
pri tchard

93

95
97

100

100

101
103

106

110
114
117

118

119

121

123
124

125

126
127

129

130

134

136
137

139

140
140

142

144

145

146

147
148

151

151
152

153
154

158

IS 8
160

160

161
175

189
191

193

195
196

197

198
199

203

211
220

14

22

35
41

51

54

55
56

58

72

79

94
97

102

105

115
116

(105)

(119)
(122)
(111)
(131)
(133)

(128)

(149)
(128)

(138)

(138)

(162)
(156)

(165) =
(154)

(190)
(180)

(176) =

(163)

(192) =
(186) =

(205)

(226)
(225)

(231)

(18)

(68)

(53)
(65)
(61)
(56)
(67)
(109)
(87)
(106)
(110)
(115)

(135)

18

19

20

21
22

23
24

25
26

28

29

30
31

32

32

35

36

39
40

40

43

44

44

46

47

48

50

51
52

54

55
56

57

58

vet

1

2

3

4
S

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

Derek

Paul
Dave

Stuart
Mike
COI in
Dick
Brian

Andy
Wiz
Pete

Geof f
John
R.

Geof f
Martin

Kevin
Mike

Mervyn
Ke ith
John
S i mon
Stan
Bob

Graham

R.

Dave

Peter

Andy
Chris
Gordon
Brian

Fergus
Kit
Trevor

Tim
K.

Gordon
Gerald

60 Men

paul

Tony
Nigel
D i ck
Phil
Paul
Brian
John
Paul
Mike
Francis

Quarry

Breaker
Grimsdale
Coates
Twinn
Dunmore

O t Hare

Kearn
Fiddian
Smith
Bunce

Chivers

Raynham
warnock
McDonald
Smi th
Johnson

Tayl or
Byrne
Search
Scarlett

Morgan
Shaw

Tayl or
Chambers
Green

Norris
BI encowe

Howse

Marshall

Humphreys
Bartlett
Riches

Fog
Ridley
Burtenshaw
Villiers

Langri sh
Loyd
Varney
Manning
Shirley

Kimber
Treviss

Curry
Lambert
Wa 1 dron
Bevis
Bursne11

Spooner
Creasey
Reynol ds
Josephs

Eyn
Oxf
Chw

Abn

Cir
Tkt

Kid
swi
Kid
Alc
Hed

Kid
Bor

Ban

Eyn
Hed
Hed

Kid

Hig
Wit
Chw

Eyn
Tkt

Hed

Hkn

Hed

Oxf
Tkt
Ban
Cir
Kid
Wit
ked

Kid
Rad
Alc

Hed
Wds

oxf
Oxf
Cir
Alc

Cir
Ban

Alc

oup
Eyn
Hig
Hed

121

125

127

132
133

134

135

143
149

150
155

163

164

165
166

166

169
171

172

173

173

174
177

177
179

181

185

185

186

187
188

188

189
190

191

192

194

197
208

209

221

107

169

170

174
178

180

182
183

199

213

224
229

(123)
(142)
(137)
(143)

(164)
(161)
(172)
(171)

(159)
(194)
(187)
(198)
(179)-
(204) =
(181)

(184)

(201) =

(200)

(212) =
(207)
(193)

(219)

(214)
(215)

(206)
(202)
(196)
(218)

(230)
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